ULISSE EL 150 CI

Folding electric lifter with adjustable base

With a load capacity of 150 kg, the Ulysses EL 150_Cl electric lifter features a solid steel
construction. The pedal-adjustable base ensures versatility, supported by four swivel castors, two

of which have brakes. The lifter is operated by an electric actuator, controlled by a control unit
and powered by lead batteries, with an option of manual handling for emergencies. Including

standard head harness, model M028/C.
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OPEN POSITION WITH SUPPLIED
HARNESS

Minimum height from the ground

Maximum height from the ground
Min. adjustable base width

Max. adjustable base width

Length

Lifter base height from the ground
Full mass

Maximum permissible load
Voltage

Voltage

Capacity

Average charging time

Packaging

nma

BATTERY PACK AND REMOTE

CONTROL

CLOSED POSITION

Dimensions when closed mm 58x119x364

(404 with button)

1000 mm
2000 mm
545 mm
805 mm
1180 mm
10 mm
36 kg

150 kg
50-60 Hz
24V dc
29Ah
15h
1160x662x250 mm
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