ULISSE EL 150 CI

Folding electric lifter with adjustable base

With a **load capacity of 150 kg**, the Ulysses EL 150_CI electric lifter features a solid steel construction. The pedal-adjustable base ensures versatility, supported by four swivel castors, two of which have brakes. The lifter is operated by an electric actuator, controlled by a control unit and powered by lead batteries, with an option of manual handling for emergencies. Including standard head harness, model M028/C.





OPEN POSITION WITH SUPPLIED HARNESS



■ BATTERY PACK AND REMOTE CONTROL



CLOSED POSITION

Dimensions when closed mm 58x119x364 (404 with button)

Minimum height from the ground	1000 mm
Maximum height from the ground	2000 mm
Min. adjustable base width	545 mm
Max. adjustable base width	805 mm
Length	1180 mm
Lifter base height from the ground	110 mm
Full mass	36 kg
Maximum permissible load	150 kg
Voltage	50-60 Hz
Voltage	24 V dc
Capacity	2.9Ah
Average charging time	1.5 h
Packaging	1160x662x250 mm